UNOFFICIAL COPYMUMIUM MINIMUM MINIMUM

0020872766

-9925/8173 11 001 Page 1 of 3 2002-08-08 16:56:27 Cook County Recorder 45.50

yes ·

QUITCLAIM DEED

Notice: This is a legally binding document. Consult your attorney if you do not understand any part of it.

The tween, Real OSOVIO, MATERIAL & MARIA OSORIO ("First Party") whose nee and/or mailing address is 3218 W 15th Place Chilago, 16 160629 Raul Osovio + Navia Osovio ("Second Party") whose nee and/or mailing address is 3212 W 165th Place Chilago, 16 160629 In consideration for the sum of Ilm Osovio ("Second Party") whose nee and/or mailing address is 3212 W 165th Place Chilago, 16 160629 In consideration for the sum of Ilm Osovio ("Second Party") whose nee and/or mailing address is 3212 W 165th Place Chilago, 16 160629 In consideration for the sum of Ilm Osovio ("Second Party") whose need and/or mailing address is 3212 W 165th Place Chilago, 16 160629 In consideration for the sum of Ilm Osovio ("Second Party") whose need and/or mailing address is 3212 W 165th Place Chilago, 16 160629 In consideration for the sum of Ilm Osovio ("Second Party") whose need and/or mailing address is 3212 W 165th Place ("Second Party and the Second Party is executors, adminiss, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. In WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and sealed this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Place Chilago, Ilm Osovio (1.5.) On Most Street Address: Second Party Integrity TILE 420 LEESTREET (1.5.)	THIS QUITCLAIM DULD, is made on the 6th	day of August	, 15 200Z,
Real Osorio + Meria Osorio Raul Osorio + Raul Osorio Raul Osorio + Meria Osor	nd between, Rul OSario, MATTIE	Dto MARIA OSERIC	("First Party") whose
Raul Borio + Moria Borio ("Second Party") whose nee and/or mailing address is 3212 W. Lefth Place Chillege, 16 10629 In consideration for the sum of			
DOLLARS: 1/0.00) paid by the Second Party, the First Party does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to the Second undy right, title, interest and claim which the First Party lass in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: 1.		,	
Joseph Sylvan J.) paid by the Second Party, the First Party loss in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the First Party loss in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party loss in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party loss in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party loss in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party loss in and to the following described real property, together with any verments and the first Party loss in and to the following described property and the first Party in a property of the first Party loss in and to the following described property and the Second Party's executors, administrated that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. In witness whereon the first Party has signed and scaled this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. First Party All Party And Loss First Party And Loss Integrity Title ## 35834 Mail Described Party Title ## 35834 Mail Described Party Integrity Title ## 35834	ence and/or mailing address is 3212 W. Co5th	Place Chicago,	11 60629
Joseph Special By the Second Party, the First Party was in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party was in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party was in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party was in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party (including any improvements) And the first Party was in and to the following described real property, together with any verments thereon: And the first Party with any verments of the first Party has signed and scaled this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. First Party And Pa	In consideration for the sum of		
ription of Property (including any improvements) At (except the EAST) Felt Theleof And the EAST (except) BERHARER SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH EAST (for Self-ion NON) IN 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE HILD PLICINGAL TAX NUMBER 19-23-219-34 Meli Olom In Cook Countrelesses of Dower, Curtesy or other Spousal Rights, if applicable: This property as to there are a social to the second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party's executors, administration of the Second Party and the Second Party an) paid by the Second Party, the First Par	rty does hereby remise, release and and to the following described real	forever quitclaim to the Second
BERHARTS SUBDIVISION OF THE MORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION BERHARTS SUBDIVISION OF THE MORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION BERHARTS SUBDIVISION OF THE MORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION BUNDALIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE MORTH THE MORT	scription of Property (including any improvements)	TO FEET THEX	erof) And the
JINShip 38 NORth, RANGE 13 E13t of the third pricinnal to the second Party or other Spousal Rights, if applicable: TAX NUMBER 19-23-219-034 MRRI OLON, IN COOK COUNTER release of Dower, Curtesy or other Spousal Rights, if applicable: This Property is 2 xant from property of the first Party has signed and scaled this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described property unto the Second Party, and the Second Party's executors, administrations, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and scaled this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. First Party Mail Second Party INTEGRITY TITLE 420 LEE STREET 450 LEE STREET 10 177925 10298 00	Act in the East the agood to	of 43 IN 13/00	CKY IN JOHN P
TAX NUMBER 19-23-219-034 MIRI OIGN IN COOK COUNTER release of Dower, Curtesy or other Spousal Rights, if applicable: I LINOIS. NON-homes had property As to trans 0 sorts This property is severed to support of transfer Haves prisent to support of transfer TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described property unto the Second Party, and the Second Party's executors, administrations, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and scaled this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Property of the Place Chicago, Ic (20629 MAIL 10296 976 MAIL 10296 976 INTEGRITY TITLE 420 LEE STREET 160016	BERHARTS SUBDIVISION C	of the NORTHE 9l 13 E13t Of H	the third PRICINDA
This Property is executors and social that the party's executors, administration of the formula	TAX NUMBER 19-23-219-03	34 Melidian I	EN COOK COUNTE
This propers is exempt from pagnet of therefore the second party and the Second Party's executors, administrations, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and scaled this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Priest Party All Charity INTEGRITY TITLE 420 LEE STREET WAIL TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016 177925-10298-10		10017	B/·
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described property unto the Second Party, and the Second Party's executors, administrations, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and sealed this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Pirst Party Charlest Place (L.S.)	• •		of Apriler
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described property unto the Second Party, and the Second Party's executors, administrations, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and sealed this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Pirst Party Charlest Place (L.S.)	taxes answer	Sob Doromad	'e' sit tho
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described property unto the Second Party, and the Second Party's executors, administrations, successors and assigns forever. It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and sealed this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Pirst Party Charlest Place (L.S.)	trasfer tax Act 4,	1 / X Pail a	Csorie C
It is understood that this conveyance is made without covenants or warranties of any kind, either express or implied. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and sealed this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. Sesses: First Party X Saif Chorio (L.S.) Om Mos Street Address: Second Party Second Party INTEGRITY TITLE 420 LEE STREET TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016	ν_{i}	6 / U —	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party has signed and sealed this Quitclaim Deed on the above date. The sesses: Character C		nants or warranties of any kind, eithe	er express or implied.
Desses: All Maras Om mos street Address: 3212 W. 65th Place Chicago, Tc 60629 ## 35834 MAIL TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016 77925 10298 0			
Om mos street address: 3212 W. 65th Place Chicago, Ic 60629 ## 35834 MAIL TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016 (L.S.) First Party X Ruel Charie (L.S.)	nesses:		
On mos street address: 3212 W. 65th Place Chicago, Tc 60629 MAIL TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016 77925 10298 00			(L.S.)
Ch (490, TC 60629 ## 35834 MAIL TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016 77925 10298 0	Common street Address:	Second Party	
# 35834 MAIL 420 LEE STREET TO DES PLAINES, IL 60016 77925 10298 0			(L.S.)
FORM, 10298 976 DES PLAINES, IL 600 TO 0 1 77925 10298 1 0	# 35834 TT	120 I FE STREET	
	IFORM, 10298 976	DES PLAINES, IL 6001	16 0 77925 10298 0
			2-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

20872766

STATE OF ILLINOIS SS:	
COUNTY OF COOK 55:	
On 8/6/02before me,	Luzman
A(A) = A(A)	(name and title of officer taking Acknowledgement)
, personally appe	ared_ Raul Osario + Maria Oso
personally known to me (or prover to me and the me) of personally known to me (or prover to me).	son(s) signing instrument)
the within instrument and colors of the basis of satisf	son(s) signing instrument) actory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to y executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that be entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
£	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
"OFFICIAL SEAL" PEDRO GUZMAN	1 day
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/9/2005	
	Signature
TAXES TO;	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	40x
RAUL OSORID	4
3212 W 65TH BLACE CHGO, IL. 60629	Cortico Original Contraction of the Contraction of
C1160, 12. 60629	
·	· //
	7.0
	U _S c.
	Co
Read the instructions and other important information	C.
not render legal advice or services. Rediform, its advisors and retailers	form you will be acting as your own attorney since Rediform, its advisors and retailers do assume no liability for loss or damage resulting from the use of this form
	damage resulting from the use of this form
AIM DEEL	·
1029 W	
EDIFORM, 10298	1
퉤 2	1
	į

STATEMENT BY CHANTORAND GRANTEDY 20872766

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Signature: X Sail Usora

Grantor or Agent

Subscribed and sworm to before me

by the said _

his 6 day of

Notary Public_

OFFICIAL SEAL ROGER C HERDRICH

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/06/04

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 86 , 196

Signature:

or Agent

Subscribed and gworn to before me

by the said

this of day of

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL ROGER C HERDRIC

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO'S MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/06/0

NOTE: Any Person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]